1025R
▪ 36 / 80mmL
▪ DIN ISO 2351-1
▪ 36 / 80 / 125mmL
▪ DIN ISO 2251-2
order unit : one box
5/16" Hex size shank driver
▪ Pozidriv type
▪ DIN ISO 2351-2
102501Z (102501Z.B) PZ1 5
20 / 300
(50 / 1000)102502Z (102502Z.B) PZ2 6
102503Z (102503Z.B) PZ3 6
KT NO. No.
g
102500R (102500R.B) RB0 5
20 / 300
(50 / 1000)
102501R (102501R.B) RB1 5
102502R (102502R.B) RB2 6
102503R (102503R.B) RB3 6
KT NO. Size
g
1360Z
1360Z
1360P
KT NO. No.
Overall length
(mm)
1360022Z PZ2 / PZ2 60 14
10 / 1501360023Z PZ2 / PZ3 60 14
g
KT NO. No.
Overall length
(mm)
183601P PH1 36 12 20 / 200
183602P PH2 36 12 20 / 200
183603P PH3 36 12 20 / 200
183604P PH4 36 12 20 / 200
188002P PH2 80 31 10 / 100
188003P PH3 80 31 10 / 100
188004P PH4 80 31 10 / 100
181202P PH2 125 50 10 / 100
181203P PH3 125 50 10 / 100
g
1360451Z PZ1 4.5 0.6 60 13 10 / 150
1360552Z PZ2 5.5 1.0 60 14 10 / 150
KT NO. No.
Tip
 width
(mm)
Tip
thickness
(mm)
Overall
 length
(mm)
g
1360451P PH1 4.5 0.6 60 13
10 / 1501360552P PH2 5.5 0.8 60 14
1360703P PH3 7.0 1.2 60 14
KT NO. No.
Tip
 width
(mm)
Tip
thickness
(mm)
Overall
 length
(mm)
g
KT NO. No.
Overall length
(mm)
g
1360012P PH1 / PH2 60 13
10 / 1501360022P PH2 / PH2 60 14
1360023P PH2 / PH3 60 14
183608S 8 1.2 36 12 20 / 300
183609S 9 1.6 36 13 20 / 300
183610S 10 1.6 36 15 20 / 240
183611S 11 2.0 36 16 20 / 240
183612S 12 2.0 36 18 12 / 120
183614S 14 2.5 36 21 12 / 120
188008S 8 1.2 80 32 10 / 150
188010S 10 1.6 80 33 10 / 120
188012S 12 2.0 80 34 6 / 60
KT NO.
Tip
 width
(mm)
Tip
thickness
(mm)
Overall
 length
(mm)
g
▪ 32 / 36 mmL
KT NO. mm
Overall length
(mm)
g
183203H H3 32 9 20 / 300
183204H H4 32 10 20 / 300
183205H H5 32 10 20 / 300
183206H H6 32 11 20 / 300
183207H H7 32 12 20 / 300
183208H H8 32 13 20 / 300
183210H H10 32 17 20 / 240
183212H H12 32 22 12 / 120
183604H H4 36 11 20 / 300
183605H H5 36 12 20 / 300
183606H H6 36 13 20 / 300
183607H H7 36 14 20 / 300
183608H H8 36 15 20 / 300
183610H H10 36 19 20 / 240
183612H H12 36 25 12 / 120
183614H H14 36 31 12 / 120
order unit : one blister card
1/4" Hex size shank driver
Bit
1025Z
1360P
1800S
1800H
1800P
• Silicon chrome vanadium alloy steel (S2)
• Anti-rust oiled, sand-blasted
Item No.xxxxxxx.B
SC
RE
W
D
RI
V
ER
S
&
 L
-W
RE
N
C
H
ES
 &
 B
IT
S
373